28
D6F-PH
MEMS Differential Pressure Sensor
A Compact, High-Acuracy
Differential Pressure Sensor
with Superior
Resistance to Environments.
• High accuracy of ±3% RD
• Linearized and temperature compensated
• Digital output (I2C communication)
• High flow impedance to reduce the influence of
bypass configuration
Ordering Information
● Accessory (Sold separately)
Note. This cable is for connection with the D6F-PH0025AD2, D6F-PH0025AMD2, D6F-PH0505AD4, D6F-PH0505AMD4, D6F-PH5050AD4, and D6F-PH5050AMD4
connector-type models. One side is a connector and the other side is a lead wire.
Note. Refer to Accessories for the D6F Series on page 38.
● Evaluation Board (Sold separately)
The D6F-PH MEMS differential pressure sensor can be connected to the OMRON sensor evaluation board.
The following three platforms are supported, and evaluation can easily be performed by connecting the differential pressure sensor,
evaluation board, and harness to the platform.
For more information about the evaluation board, please visit the following URL.
(https://components.omron.com/sensor/evaluation-board/2jcie)
For information on how to use the sample code, please refer to the D6F-PH User’s Manual.
Note: 1. Raspberry Pi is a registered trademark of the Raspberry Pi Foundation.
Note: 2. Arduino is a registered trademark of Arduino LLC and Arduino SRL.
Note: 3. Feather is a registered trademark of Adafruit Industries LLC.
Note: 4. The 2JCIE-HARNESS-02 is a connector on one side and a lead wire on the other. The lead wire must be connected to the D6F-PH for use.
Note: 5. The 2JCIE-HARNESS-03 has connectors on both sides. Both the D6F-PH and the evaluation board can be easily connected using these connectors.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 39.
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE3
Applicable fluid
(See note 1.)
Differential pressure range
(See note 3.) Flow Port Type Connection Model
Air
(See note 2.)
0 to 250 Pa
Bamboo joint
Lead terminals D6F-PH0025AD1
Connector D6F-PH0025AD2
Manifold Connector D6F-PH0025AMD2
±50 Pa
Bamboo joint
Lead terminals D6F-PH0505AD3
Connector D6F-PH0505AD4
Manifold Connector D6F-PH0505AMD4
±500 Pa
Bamboo joint
Lead terminals D6F-PH5050AD3
Connector D6F-PH5050AD4
Manifold Connector D6F-PH5050AMD4
Note. Models with different slave addresses
are also available. Consult your OM-
RON representative for details.
Note: 1. The Sensor be calibrated for differ-